
 
Owner: Bid No.: 2022-85-10-01

Project: Date: 1/28/22 at 10:00 a.m.

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$170,000.00

$102,744.00

$117,961.50

3540 E Broad St., Ste. 120-270

AJ Constructing LLC
P.O. Box 540252

Mansfield, TX 76063

Grand Prairie, TX 75054

Received 1/28/22 at 9:34 a.m. by KS

BID OPENING FORM

City of Mansfield
Removal and Replacement of Landscape Screening Surrounding Gas Well located near 621 Easy Dr.

Azul Valley Construction Received 1/28/22 at 8:01 a.m. by SM

Name of Bidder Bid Type Comments
Earthworks, Inc. Received 1/27/22 at 1:03 p.m. by SM
P.O. Box 199
Lillian, TX 76091

Yes

No

No

YesYes

No

Yes

Yes


	Sheet1

